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Race Judicata
Presented by Maricopa Country Bar Association
Sister Cities Garden Kiwanis Park, Tempe, AZ - 10/21/2017
Wingfoot Finish * www._wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING

Overall 5K Run Results

Place Div/Tot Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 1/24 5802 Daniel Crane M 33 Phoenix, AZ 16:57.8 5:28
2 2/24 5807 Ben Eid M 33 Phoenix, AZ 17:47.2 5:44
3 1/14 5970 Zara Torosyan F 31 Phoenix, AZ 20:26.6 6:35
4 3/24 5830 Daniel Jenewein M 30 Phoenix, AZ 20:41.1 6:40
5 1/5 5866 Candace Simpson F 27 Phoenix, AZ 20:56.3 6:45
6 1/3 5811 Gabrielle Erdelac-Newman F 17 Phoenix, AZ 21:12.1 6:50
7 4/24 5840 Ryan McBride M 34 Phoenix, AZ 21:22.0 6:53
8 5/24 5969 Maximilian Meza M 31 Phoenix, 21:48.7 7:02
9 6/24 5825 Todd Hoffmann M 30 Phoenix, AZ 22:21.3 7:12

10 1711 5968 Shyla Freestone F 40 Phoenix, 23:23.0 7:32
11 7/24 5971 Chris Dylla M 34 Phoenix, 23:23.6 7:32
12 1/4 5829 Andrew Jacobs M 50 Phoenix, AZ 23:40.6 7:38
13 8/24 5924 Zack Anderson M 33 Phoenix, AZ 24:03.5 7:45
14 9/24 5841 Randy McDonald M 34 Phoenix, AZ 24:12.8 7:48
15 10/24 5798 Jason Ceola M 35 Phoenix, AZ 24:13.2 7:48
16 1/6 5805 Creighton Dixon M 26 Phoenix, AZ 25:36.1 8:15
17 2/11 5999 Alison Bachus F 40 Phoenix, AZ 25:46.6 8:18
18 1711 5955 Teresa Wales F 50 Phoenix, AZ 25:52.1 8:20
19 2/4 5967 Mike Hoole M 57 Phoenix, 25:57.5 8:22
20 3/4 5858 Brian Rees M 59 Phoenix, AZ 26:04.9 8:24
21 2/6 5844 Greer Millard M 26 Phoenix, AZ 27:00.8 8:42
22 11724 5810 Matthew Elias M 35 Phoenix, AZ 27:37.4 8:54
23 12/24 5853 Carl Phillips M. 30 Phoenix, AZ 27:37.8 8:54
24  1/3 5801 Gerry Corrigan M 62 Phoenix, AZ 28:12.4 9:05
25 13724 5796 Jonathan Brooks M 33 Phoenix, AZ 28:48.9 9:17
26 3/6 5961 Joshua Whitaker M 28 Phoenix, AZ 28:56.1 9:19
27 2/5 5806 Kelsey Dressen F 26 Phoenix, AZ 29:10.1 9:24
28 2/11 5964 Rachel Kielsky F 53 Phoenix, AZ 29:18.0 9:26
29 3/11 5926 Joanna Antosz F 42 Phoenix, AZ 29:23.7 9:28
30 2/14 5821 Lisa Hemann F 38 Phoenix, AZ 29:24.8 9:29
31 4/11 5832 Mandi Karvis F 41 Phoenix, AZ 29:29.5 9:30
32 5/11 5966 Kerstin Lemaine F 49 Phoenix, 29:46.6 9:36
33 3/14 5870 Erin Szajna F 39 Phoenix, AZ 30:02.4 9:41
34 3/11 5823 Ann Hobart F 59 Phoenix, AZ 30:02.9 9:41
35 1/3 5834 Leinitus Lennox M 9 Phoenix, AZ 30:08.7 9:43
36 14/24 5849 Samuel Packard M 30 Phoenix, AZ 30:14.7 9:45
37 4/6 5843 Travis Meyers M 26 Phoenix, AZ 30:24.8 9:48
38 4/14 5714 Sara Agne F 35 Phoenix, AZ 31:09.0 10:02
39 5/14 5831 Janna Johnson F 30 Phoenix, AZ 31:36.6 10:11
40 15/24 5822 Eric Hill M 31 Phoenix, AZ 31:38.5 10:12
41 16/24 5863 John Salvatore M 30 Phoenix, AZ 32:12.3 10:22
42 2/3 5865 James Schwegel M 67 Phoenix, AZ 32:17.6 10:24
43 3/3 5716 Richard Albrecht M 64 Phoenix, AZ 32:33.3 10:29
44 171 5962 Charles E. Winkler M 77 Phoenix, AZ 33:11.4 10:41
45 17/24 5930 Stockton Banfield M 38 Phoenix, AZ 33:56.9 10:56
46 18/24 5824 Ashlee Hoffmann M 31 Phoenix, AZ 34:18.2 11:03
47 4/4 5845 Frank Moskowitz M 50 Phoenix, AZ 34:37.9 11:09
48 19/24 5794 Justin Brandt M 31 Phoenix, AZ 35:47.6 11:32
49 6/14 5793 Greta Brandt F 30 Phoenix, AZ 35:48.1 11:32
50 4711 5927 Yolanda Aparicio F 55 Phoenix, AZ 36:28.6 11:45
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Overall 5K Run Results

Place Div/Tot Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
51 6/11 5815 Andrea Gonzales F 42 Phoenix, AZ 36:30.6 11:46
52 2/3 5862 Jazmine Saldana F 19 Phoenix, AZ 36:30.9 11:46
53 5/11 5861 Dora Romero F 53 Phoenix, AZ 36:33.3 11:46
54 2/3 5813 Dylan Faires M 10 Phoenix, AZ 36:56.5 11:54
55 3/3 5835 Siddha Lennox F 10 Phoenix, AZ 37:15.0 12:00
56 7/11 5827 Megan Irwin F 42 Phoenix, AZ 37:22.9 12:02
57 20/24 5826 Robert Holya M 30 Phoenix, AZ 37:37.2 12:07
58 3/3 6000 Cody Faires M 8 Phoenix, 37:41.6 12:08
59 5/6 5804 Ashwini Dhas M 22 Phoenix, AZ 38:19.6 12:21
60 21/24 5847 Jason Olivarez M 35 Phoenix, AZ 39:02.6 12:34
61 3/5 5965 Jasmine Corral F 27 Chandler, 40:22.8 13:00
62 8/11 5791 Keelan Bodow F 49 Phoenix, AZ 40:36.2 13:05
63 9/11 5921 Liz Alvarez F 47 Phoenix, AZ 40:51.3 13:09
64 1/1 5963 Elizabeth Winkler F 76 Phoenix, AZ 41:38.8 13:25
65 7/14 5839 Jenn McBride F 33 Phoenix, AZ 44:09.0 14:13
66 8/14 5925 Alex Anemore F 30 Phoenix, AZ 44-09.3 14:13
67 6/11 5875 Linda Vierra F 57 Phoenix, AZ 44-25.0 14:18
68 9/14 5950 Kristi Villarreal-Rex F 37 Phoenix, AZ 45:36.5 14:41
69 10/14 5817 Jennifer Goodman F 34 Phoenix, AZ 45:54 .3 14:47
70 7/11 5874 Rosalba Valdez F 52 Phoenix, AZ 46:42.8 15:03
71 11714 5852 Brian Petersen F 34 Phoenix, AZ 48:01.8 15:28
72 22/24 5851 Bethany Petersen M 35 Phoenix, AZ 48:04.4 15:29
73 4/5 5808 Crystal Elenes F 29 Phoenix, AZ 48:45.7 15:42
74 8/11 5960 Amy Weaver F 52 Phoenix, AZ 48:45.7 15:42
75 10/11 5797 Ericka Burt F 46 Phoenix, AZ 51:10.9 16:29
76 9/11 5799 Susan Colin F 57 Phoenix, AZ 51:21.8 16:32
77 1/2 5812 Mary ' Lou Erwin F 65 Phoenix, AZ 51:23.6 16:33
78 10/11 5836 Denise Lowell-Britt F 59 Phoenix, AZ 51:25.5 16:34
79 23/24 5800 Gregory Coordes M 33 Phoenix, AZ 51:52.8 16:42
80 6/6 5864 Jerry Schloffman M 28 Phoenix, AZ 51:54.4 16:43
81 11711 5790 Debra Berry F 59 Phoenix, AZ 52:43.0 16:59
82 5/5 5857 Ektaa Prasher F 27 Phoenix, AZ 53:46.9 17:19
83 12/14 5842 Elise Melvin F 35 Phoenix, AZ 53:46.9 17:19
84 13/14 5922 Andrea Anderson F 33 Phoenix, AZ 54:00.7 17:24
85 24/24 5929 Adithya Bala M 31 Phoenix, AZ 54:04.6 17:25
86 11/11 5856 Susan Pintel F 43 Phoenix, AZ 54:07.5 17:26
87 14/14 5848 Lindsay Olivarez F 33 Phoenix, AZ 1:01:23.0 19:46
88 272 5837 Debra Lyman F 61 Phoenix, AZ 1:01:24.2 19:46
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Overall Female 5K Run Results

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5970 Zara Torosyan F 31 Phoenix, AZ 20:26.6 6:35
2 5866 Candace Simpson F 27 Phoenix, AZ 20:56.3 6:45
3 5811 Gabrielle Erdelac-Newman F 17 Phoenix, AZ 21:12.1 6:50
4 5968 Shyla Freestone F 40 Phoenix, 23:23.0 7:32
5 5999 Alison Bachus F 40 Phoenix, AZ 25:46.6 8:18
6 5955 Teresa Wales F 50 Phoenix, AZ 25:52.1 8:20
7 5806 Kelsey Dressen F 26 Phoenix, AZ 29:10.1 9:24
8 5964 Rachel Kielsky F 53 Phoenix, AZ 29:18.0 9:26
9 5926 Joanna Antosz F 42 Phoenix, AZ 29:23.7 9:28

10 5821 Lisa Hemann F 38 Phoenix, AZ 29:24.8 9:29
11 5832 Mandi Karvis F 41 Phoenix, AZ 29:29.5 9:30
12 5966 Kerstin Lemaine F 49 Phoenix, 29:46.6 9:36
13 5870 Erin Szajna F 39 Phoenix, AZ 30:02.4 9:41
14 5823 Ann Hobart F 59 Phoenix, AZ 30:02.9 9:41
15 5714 Sara Agne F 35 Phoenix, AZ 31:09.0 10:02
16 5831 Janna Johnson F 30 Phoenix, AZ 31:36.6 10:11
17 5793 Greta Brandt F 30 Phoenix, AZ 35:48.1 11:32
18 5927 Yolanda Aparicio F 55 Phoenix, AZ 36:28.6 11:45
19 5815 Andrea Gonzales F 42 Phoenix, AZ 36:30.6 11:46
20 5862 Jazmine Saldana F 19 Phoenix, AZ 36:30.9 11:46
21 5861 Dora Romero F 53 Phoenix, AZ 36:33.3 11:46
22 5835 Siddha Lennox F 10 Phoenix, AZ 37:15.0 12:00
23 5827 Megan lrwin F 42 Phoenix, AZ 37:22.9 12:02
24 5965 Jasmine Corral F 27 Chandler, 40:22.8 13:00
25 5791 Keelan Bodow F 49 Phoenix, AZ 40:36.2 13:05
26 5921 Liz Alvarez F 47 Phoenix, AZ 40:51.3 13:09
27 5963 Elizabeth Winkler F 76 Phoenix, AZ 41:38.8 13:25
28 5839 Jenn McBride F 33 Phoenix, AZ 44:09.0 14:13
29 5925 Alex Anemore F 30 Phoenix, AZ 44:09.3 14:13
30 5875 Linda Vierra F 57 Phoenix, AZ 44-25.0 14:18
31 5950 Kristi Villarreal-Rex F 37 Phoenix, AZ 45:36.5 14:41
32 5817 Jennifer Goodman F 34 Phoenix, AZ 45:54_.3 14:47
33 5874 Rosalba Valdez F 52 Phoenix, AZ 46:42.8 15:03
34 5852 Brian Petersen F 34 Phoenix, AZ 48:01.8 15:28
35 5808 Crystal Elenes F 29 Phoenix, AZ 48:45.7 15:42
36 5960 Amy Weaver F 52 Phoenix, AZ 48:45.7 15:42
37 5797 Ericka Burt F 46 Phoenix, AZ 51:10.9 16:29
38 5799 Susan Colin F 57 Phoenix, AZ 51:21.8 16:32
39 5812 Mary Lou Erwin F 65 Phoenix, AZ 51:23.6 16:33
40 5836 Denise Lowell-Britt F 59 Phoenix, AZ 51:25.5 16:34
41 5790 Debra Berry F 59 Phoenix, AZ 52:43.0 16:59
42 5857 Ektaa Prasher F 27 Phoenix, AZ 53:46.9 17:19
43 5842 Elise Melvin F 35 Phoenix, AZ 53:46.9 17:19
44 5922 Andrea Anderson F 33 Phoenix, AZ 54:00.7 17:24
45 5856 Susan Pintel F 43 Phoenix, AZ 54:07.5 17:26
46 5848 Lindsay Olivarez F 33 Phoenix, AZ 1:01:23.0 19:46
47 5837 Debra Lyman F 61 Phoenix, AZ 1:01:24_.2 19:46
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Overall Male 5K Run Results

Place

Bib

Name
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5802
5807
5830
5840
5969
5825
5971
5829
5924
5841
5798
5805
5967
5858
5844
5810
5853
5801
5796
5961
5834
5849
5843
5822
5863
5865
5716
5962
5930
5824
5845
5794
5813
5826
6000
5804
5847
5851
5800
5864
5929

Daniel Crane

Ben Eid

Daniel Jenewein
Ryan McBride
Maximilian Meza
Todd Hoffmann
Chris Dylla
Andrew Jacobs
Zack Anderson
Randy McDonald
Jason Ceola
Creighton Dixon
Mike Hoole

Brian Rees

Greer Millard
Matthew Elias
Carl Phillips
Gerry Corrigan
Jonathan Brooks
Joshua Whitaker
Leinitus Lennox
Samuel Packard
Travis Meyers
Eric Hill

John Salvatore
James Schwegel
Richard Albrecht
Charles E. Winkler
Stockton Banfield
Ashlee Hoffmann
Frank Moskowitz
Justin Brandt
Dylan Faires
Robert Holya
Cody Faires
Ashwini Dhas
Jason Olivarez
Bethany Petersen
Gregory Coordes
Jerry Schloffman
Adithya Bala
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City Finish Pace

Phoenix, AZ 16:57.8 5:28
Phoenix, AZ 17:47.2 5:44
Phoenix, AZ 20:41.1 6:40
Phoenix, AZ 21:22.0 6:53
Phoenix, 21:48.7 7:02
Phoenix, AZ 22:21.3 7:12
Phoenix, 23:23.6 7:32
Phoenix, AZ 23:40.6 7:38
Phoenix, AZ 24:03.5 7:45
Phoenix, AZ 24:12.8 7:48
Phoenix, AZ 24:13.2 7:48
Phoenix, AZ 25:36.1 8:15
Phoenix, 25:57.5 8:22
Phoenix, AZ 26:04.9 8:24
Phoenix, AZ 27:00.8 8:42
Phoenix, AZ 27:37.4 8:54
Phoenix, AZ 27:37.8 8:54
Phoenix, AZ 28:12.4 9:05
Phoenix, AZ 28:48.9 9:17
Phoenix, AZ 28:56.1 9:19
Phoenix, AZ 30:08.7 9:43
Phoenix, AZ 30:14.7 9:45
Phoenix, AZ 30:24.8 9:48
Phoenix, AZ 31:38.5 10:12
Phoenix, AZ 32:12.3 10:22
Phoenix, AZ 32:17.6 10:24
Phoenix, AZ 32:33.3 10:29
Phoenix, AZ 33:11.4 10:41
Phoenix, AZ 33:56.9 10:56
Phoenix, AZ 34:18.2 11:03
Phoenix, AZ 34:37.9 11:09
Phoenix, AZ 35:47.6 11:32
Phoenix, AZ 36:56.5 11:54
Phoenix, AZ 37:37.2 12:07
Phoenix, 37:41.6 12:08
Phoenix, AZ 38:19.6 12:21
Phoenix, AZ 39:02.6 12:34
Phoenix, AZ 48:04.4 15:29
Phoenix, AZ 51:52.8 16:42
Phoenix, AZ 51:54.4 16:43
Phoenix, AZ 54:04.6 17:25
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Female Overall 5K Run Results

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5970 Zara Torosyan E _51 Phoenix, AZ 20:26.6 6:35

Male Overall 5K Run Results

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5802 Daniel Crane & _55 Phoenix, AZ 16:57.8 5:28

FhFSFAIAxX 3 Age Group Mile Run Results ******x*xix

1 - 19 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5811 Gabrielle Erdelac-Newman F 17 Phoenix, AZ 21:12.1 6:50
2 5862 Jazmine Saldana F 19 Phoenix, AZ 36:30.9 11:46
3 5835 Siddha Lennox F 10 Phoenix, AZ 37:15.0 12:00

1 - 19 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5834 Leinitus Lennox M 9 Phoenix, AZ 30:08.7 9:43
2 5813 Dylan Faires M 10 Phoenix, AZ 36:56.5 11:54
3 6000 Cody Faires M 8 Phoenix, 37:41.6 12:08

20 - 29 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5866 Candace Simpson F 27 Phoenix, AZ 20:56.3 6:45
2 5806 Kelsey Dressen F 26 Phoenix, AZ 29:10.1 9:24
3 5965 Jasmine Corral F 27 Chandler, 40:22.8 13:00
4 5808 Crystal Elenes F 29 Phoenix, AZ 48:45.7 15:42
5 5857 Ektaa Prasher F 27 Phoenix, AZ 53:46.9 17:19

20 - 29 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5805 Creighton Dixon M 26 Phoenix, AZ 25:36.1 8:15
2 5844 Greer Millard M 26 Phoenix, AZ 27:00.8 8:42
3 5961 Joshua Whitaker M 28 Phoenix, AZ 28:56.1 9:19
4 5843 Travis Meyers M 26 Phoenix, AZ 30:24.8 9:48
5 5804 Ashwini Dhas M 22 Phoenix, AZ 38:19.6 12:21
6 5864 Jerry Schloffman M 28 Phoenix, AZ 51:54.4 16:43
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30 - 39 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5970 Zara Torosyan F 31 Phoenix, AZ 20:26.6 6:35
2 5821 Lisa Hemann F 38 Phoenix, AZ 29:24.8 9:29
3 5870 Erin Szajna F 39 Phoenix, AZ 30:02.4 9:41
4 5714 Sara Agne F 35 Phoenix, AZ 31:09.0 10:02
5 5831 Janna Johnson F 30 Phoenix, AZ 31:36.6 10:11
6 5793 Greta Brandt F 30 Phoenix, AZ 35:48.1 11:32
7 5839 Jenn McBride F 33 Phoenix, AZ 44:09.0 14:13
8 5925 Alex Anemore F 30 Phoenix, AZ 44:09.3 14:13
9 5950 Kristi Villarreal-Rex F 37 Phoenix, AZ 45:36.5 14:41

10 5817 Jennifer Goodman F 34 Phoenix, AZ 45:54 .3 14:47
11 5852 Brian Petersen F 34 Phoenix, AZ 48:01.8 15:28
12 5842 Elise Melvin F 35 Phoenix, AZ 53:46.9 17:19
13 5922 Andrea Anderson F 33 Phoenix, AZ 54:00.7 17:24
14 5848 Lindsay Olivarez F 33 Phoenix, AZ 1:01:23.0 19:46

30 - 39 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5802 Daniel Crane M 33 Phoenix, AZ 16:57.8 5:28
2 5807 Ben Eid M 33 Phoenix, AZ 17:47.2 5:44
3 5830 Daniel Jenewein M 30 Phoenix, AZ 20:41.1 6:40
4 5840 Ryan McBride M 34 Phoenix, AZ 21:22.0 6:53
5 5969 Maximilian Meza M 31 Phoenix, 21:48.7 7:02
6 5825 Todd Hoffmann M 30 Phoenix, AZ 22:21.3 7:12
7 5971 Chris Dylla M 34 Phoenix, 23:23.6 7:32
8 5924 Zack Anderson M 33 Phoenix, AZ 24:03.5 7:45
9 5841 Randy McDonald M 34 Phoenix, AZ 24:12.8 7:48

10 5798 Jason Ceola M 35 Phoenix, AZ 24:13.2 7:48
11 5810 Matthew Elias M 35 Phoenix, AZ 27:37.4 8:54
12 5853 Carl Phillips M 30 Phoenix, AZ 27:37.8 8:54
13 5796 Jonathan Brooks M 33 Phoenix, AZ 28:48.9 9:17
14 5849 Samuel Packard M 30 Phoenix, AZ 30:14.7 9:45
15 5822 Eric Hill M 31 Phoenix, AZ 31:38.5 10:12
16 5863 John Salvatore M 30 Phoenix, AZ 32:12.3 10:22
17 5930 Stockton Banfield M 38 Phoenix, AZ 33:56.9 10:56
18 5824 Ashlee Hoffmann M 31 Phoenix, AZ 34:18.2 11:03
19 5794 Justin Brandt M 31 Phoenix, AZ 35:47.6 11:32
20 5826 Robert Holya M 30 Phoenix, AZ 37:37.2 12:07
21 5847 Jason Olivarez M 35 Phoenix, AZ 39:02.6 12:34
22 5851 Bethany Petersen M 35 Phoenix, AZ 48:04.4 15:29
23 5800 Gregory Coordes M 33 Phoenix, AZ 51:52.8 16:42
24 5929 Adithya Bala M 31 Phoenix, AZ 54:04.6 17:25

40 - 49 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5968 Shyla Freestone F 40 Phoenix, 23:23.0 7:32
2 5999 Alison Bachus F 40 Phoenix, AZ 25:46.6 8:18
3 5926 Joanna Antosz F 42 Phoenix, AZ 29:23.7 9:28
4 5832 Mandi Karvis F 41 Phoenix, AZ 29:29.5 9:30
5 5966 Kerstin Lemaine F 49 Phoenix, 29:46.6 9:36
6 5815 Andrea Gonzales F 42 Phoenix, AZ 36:30.6 11:46
7 5827 Megan Irwin F 42 Phoenix, AZ 37:22.9 12:02
8 5791 Keelan Bodow F 49 Phoenix, AZ 40:36.2 13:05
9 5921 Liz Alvarez F 47 Phoenix, AZ 40:51.3 13:09

10 5797 Ericka Burt F 46 Phoenix, AZ 51:10.9 16:29
11 5856 Susan Pintel F 43 Phoenix, AZ 54:07.5 17:26
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40 - 49 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace

50 - 59 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5955 Teresa Wales F 50 Phoenix, AZ 25:52.1 8:20
2 5964 Rachel Kielsky F 53 Phoenix, AZ 29:18.0 9:26
3 5823 Ann Hobart F 59 Phoenix, AZ 30:02.9 9:41
4 5927 Yolanda Aparicio F 55 Phoenix, AZ 36:28.6 11:45
5 5861 Dora Romero F 53 Phoenix, AZ 36:33.3 11:46
6 5875 Linda Vierra F 57 Phoenix, AZ 44:25.0 14:18
7 5874 Rosalba Valdez F 52 Phoenix, AZ 46:42.8 15:03
8 5960 Amy Weaver F 52 Phoenix, AZ 48:45.7 15:42
9 5799 Susan Colin F 57 Phoenix, AZ 51:21.8 16:32
10 5836 Denise Lowell-Britt F 59 Phoenix, AZ 51:25.5 16:34
11 5790 Debra Berry F 59 Phoenix, AZ 52:43.0 16:59

50 - 59 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5829 Andrew Jacobs M 50 Phoenix, AZ 23:40.6 7:38
2 5967 Mike Hoole M 57 Phoenix, 25:57.5 8:22
3 5858 Brian Rees M 59 Phoenix, AZ 26:04.9 8:24
4 5845 Frank Moskowitz M 50 Phoenix, AZ 34:37.9 11:09

60 - 69 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5812 Mary Lou Erwin E _gg Phoenix, AZ 51:23.6 16:33
2 5837 Debra Lyman F 61 Phoenix, AZ 1:01:24_.2 19:46

60 - 69 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5801 Gerry Corrigan ; 222 Phoenix, AZ 28:12.4 9:05
2 5865 James Schwegel M 67 Phoenix, AZ 32:17.6 10:24
3 5716 Richard Albrecht M 64 Phoenix, AZ 32:33.3 10:29

70 - 98 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5963 Elizabeth Winkler E _;8 Phoenix, AZ 41:38.8 13:25

70 - 98 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run

Place Bib Name Age City Finish Pace
1 5962 Charles E. Winkler & _;; Phoenix, AZ 33:11.4 10:41



